MRP Qty in unit Taxable
Value

Tax % Tax Amt Tax % Tax Amt Tax % Tax Amt Gross Value

1 53171 BUT- ELEKTRA - 1 HP FOOD PROCESSOR BLACK
- M0330B00000

85094010 2 EA 1 4880.95 2 9,761.90 9.00 878.57 9.00 878.57 0.00 0.00 11,519.04

Gross Total 9,761.90 878.57 878.57 0.00 11,519.04

INVOICE AMOUNT (In words) ELEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETEEN Rupees FOUR Paise

TAX(In words): ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN Rupees FOURTEEN Paise

Declaration
We hereby certify that our registration certificate under the GST Act 2017 is in force on the date on which the sale
of the goods specified in this tax invoice is made by us that the transaction of supply covered by this tax invoice has